
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Tracy Ducksworth 
LIBRARY HOURS 
Mon.-Thurs.: 10:00AM-7:00PM 
Fri.-Sat.: 10:00AM-5:00PM 
CLOSED Sunday 
LIBRARY CLOSINGS 
Independence Day: Mon., July 5 

OUR MISSION 
The mission of the Library 
is to open doors to a world 
of information, education 
and recreation, thereby 

enhancing the economic, 
social, and cultural vitality 

of our community. 

UPPLD: 1100 Blackhawk Drive, University Park, IL 60484 Tel. 708-534-2580   
Web: www.uppld.org 

The University Park Public Library is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 
1990. Any individual who plans to attend any program at the library and who requires special 
accommodation, or anyone who has questions regarding accessibility to the library is requested to phone 
the library at 708-534-2580 at least five (5) working days prior to the scheduled event. 
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James W. Young, President 
Jewell Thompson, Vice-President 
Sheryl Jones-Harper, Treasurer 
Phyllis Saunders, Secretary 
Ruby Giddings, Trustee 
Deborah J. Stroud,  Trustee 
Debra K. Taylor, Trustee 

 
 

Sat.,  June 19, 1:00 p.m. 
Energetic interactive performance in celebration of the 

quest for freedom for all ages. 
Social distancing & masks required. 

 

Thurs., July 15, 6:00p.m.  
Bring your chairs, refreshments, and dancing shoes!  

We’ve got the rhythms of summer to fill the night air!  
Social distancing & masks required. 

Sat. July 31, 11:00 a.m.  
SNAKES??? Oh my!  
Participants will receive free books and treats. 
Join us for a party on the lawn! 



Wednesdays, 10:45 a.m. Ages 0-5 
Join us for STORYTIME! 
We’ll read, sing, shimmy, and shake! 
 

Science 

Grow Crystals 
Thurs., June 24, 2:00 p.m.  
 

Candy Rainbows 
Thurs., July 29, 2:00 p.m. 
 

CRAFTY KIDS 
Flip Flop Wreath 
Tues., July 13, 5:30 p.m. 
 

DIY Backpack 
Tues., August 3, 5:30 p.m. 
Decorate and personalize your backpack. 

 
Crafts To-Go-Go:  Drop in, make it, and go! 
Father’s Day Cards 
Fri., June 18, 11:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 
4th of July ; 
Fri., July 2, 11:00 a.m.—4:00 p.m. 
Summer Lei’s  
Fri., July 16, 11:00 a.m.- 4:00p.m. 
 

Model Car Creations  
On the Lawn! 
Mon. June 21, 3:00 p.m  
Mon. July 19, 3:00 p.m 
  

Needle Point Projects 
On the Lawn! 
Mon. June 14, 3:00 p.m  
Mon. July 12, 3:00 p.m  
 

Tie Dye T-shirts 
On the Lawn! 
Thur., Jul. 22, 1:00 p.m. 
 

Please register for all classes. Thank you. 

 
Use the smartest card, your University Park Public Library 

card!   Receive admission or special discounts 
at participating area cultural destinations! 
Please note, there are a limited number of 
passes for each participating organization.  

The passes are available on a first come-first 
serve basis. Visit museumadventure.org to 

see what’s available for you! 

 
 
Kids Read 
The Ickabog  
Wed., June 16, 1:00 p.m. 
 

When You Trap a Tiger  
Tue., July 6, 5:30 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

YA Book Club 

One of Us is Lying  
Wed., June 30, 1:00 p.m. 
 

These Feathered Flames 
Tue., July 27, 5:30 p.m. 



 
Intro to Computers:  
Mouse/Keyboard 
Wed., June 30, 6:00p.m. 
Mon., Aug. 9, 6:00p.m. 

 
Excel   
Fri., June 25, 1:00 p.m.  
Wed, July 14, 6:00 p.m. 
 

Word   
Mon., June 21, 6:00 p.m. 
Wed., July 28, 6:00 p.m. 
Sat, Aug. 28, 1:00 p.m. 
 
PowerPoint      
Mon., July 12, 6:00 p.m. 
Sat., Aug. 21, 1:00 p.m. 

 

E-books with Overdrive 
Mon. Jul. 19, 6:30pm,  
Learn how to download and check out free 
eBooks,  e- magazines and more!  
 

Technology Assistance:   
How Can We Help? 
Mon., July 26, 6:00 p.m. 

Please register for all classes. Thank you. 

BACK TO SCHOOL FAMILY  
B-I-N-G-O 
Tues., August 17,  6:00 p.m. 
Play and win prizes to help 
you get ready for school! 
 

Virtual Beginner Line Dancing  
Learn the basics of line dancing from  
Certified instructor, the Dancing Deeva!   
Tues., Jun. 22, 6:30 p.m.  
Tues., Jul. 13 & 27, 6:30 p.m.  
Tues., Aug. 10 & 24, 6:30 p.m.  
*A waiver must be signed to participate.  

Paint & Sip on the Lawn (Ages 18 & up)  
Sip a refreshing beverage while  
creating a unique work of art.  
Wed., July. 14, 6:00 p.m.  
Wed., Aug.  11, 6:00 p.m. 
 
JEWELRY CREATIONS 
Sat., Jun. 26, 3:00 p.m. 
Sat., Jul. 24, 3:00 p.m 
Sat., Aug. 28, 3:00 p.m. 
 
FLIP FLOP BLING 
Wed., Jul. 21  6:00 p.m. 
Bedazzle your favorite summer foot gear. 
 
DIY CRAFTS TO GO 
4th of July Signage—Pick up supplies June 25 
GLOW Sugar Scrub: Pick up supplies July 19 
 
DIY on the Lawn 
Sun Visors:  Thur., June 24, 6:00 p.m. 
Tie Dye Bandana: Thur., Aug. 5, 6:00 p.m. 

CHAIR YOGA 
Learn yoga basics for your overall wellbeing! 
Please register for class zoom link.  
Thurs., Jun. 24, 6:00 p.m., Jul. 8 & 22, 6:00 p.m.  
Aug 12 & 26, 6:00 p.m.  

ZOOM Tai Chi Gong w/Brian Thompson 
Sat., Jul.17, 11:00 a.m.     
Sat., Aug. 21, 11:00 a.m. 
We'll enjoy the basics of soft, relaxation breathing 
and movement. Registration/waiver is required. 
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“Every great dream begins with a dreamer.  
 Always remember you have within you the strength,  

the patience, and the passion to reach for the  
stars to change the world.” 

Harriet Tubman 

Ages 0-4  Preschool 

1. Press Here  by Herve Tullet  

2. Rhyming Dust Bunnies by Jan Thomas  

3. Pete the Cat by James Dean  

 

Ages 5-8  Grades K-3rd 

1. We are in a Book!  by Mo Willems 

2. How to Catch a Unicorn by Adam Wallace  

3. We are Growing  by Laurie Keller  

 

Ages 9-12  Grades 4-7 

1. The Terrible Two by Mac Barnett   

2. Wonder by R. J. Palacio  

3. The Girl Who Drank the Moon by Kelly Barnhill  

 

Ages 13+  Teen  

1. The Maze Runner  by James Dasher  

2. The Serpent King  by Jeff Zentner  

3. Eleanor and Park by Rainbow Rowell  


